UNOFFICIAl COPY

This instrument prepared/ l §D}

by and after recording / 29 ‘A
re-urn to !/
Kira Siedlecki

Amarican National Bank / -

33 North LaSalle Street
Chicago, Illincis 60690 T Aﬁfo

' % . COOK COUNTY RECORDER

| e et e T, TL——

qv « PEFT-01 RECOROING

MOOIFICATION AGREEMENT
(Mortgaga)

This Modification Agreement is effective as of the 9th day
cf January, 199, botween AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY OF CHICAGO, 7 rational banking asscclation, as Trustee
under a Trust Agreemeni dated August 30, 1967, and known as Trust
Mo, 25391 and not persenzlly, hereinafter referred to as
"Borrower" and AMERICAM NATTONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF
CCHICAGO, hereinafter referi>d to a3 "Lender".

6161029

WITNESGBSETH

WHEREAS, on October 1, 1993, Borrower executed in favor of
Lender, a Mcrtgage (the "Mortgage') subsequantly recorded on
October 29, 1993 in Couok County, Tlilinois a4 Document Number
93876757, concerning real estate, legally described in Exhibit
"A" attached hereto and incorporated herein. Ane Mortgage was
glven by Borrower to secure payment to unendar of @ Note dated
October 1, 1993, in the principal sum of ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED
THOUSAND AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($1,100,000,00} (the "Oriuinal
Note").

WHEREAS, the Original Note 1s due and payable on Septumber
30, 19897,

WHEREAS, Borrower has executed a new Note bearing even date
herewith, in the principal sum of NINE HUNDRED FORTY ONE THOQUSAND
ONE HUNDRED FOURTEEN AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($941,114.00), This Note
along with the QOriginal Note are collectively referred to
hereinafter as the "“Note", with such other amendments,
modifications, renewals, or replacements thareof.

29,50

bbb TRAN 7385 43/0G/%6 UY:236:00 |
$2431 3 UM M=~PH-- 1640124




UNOFFICIAL COPY




. -
".‘- N L-H.l«- q

PN Y
= Rt T 5

Pzl 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

WHEREAS, the parties herefo have agreed upon a modificaticn
of the terms and conditions of the Mortgage as herein set forth,

Now therefore, in consideration of the premises and the
nmutual promises and agreements hercinafter made by and between
the parties hereto, the saild parties do hereby mutually agree to
modify the Mortgage as follows:

1, The principal balance outstanding as of January 9,
1996, is §941,114.00.

2. The Mortgage securing the Note is a wvalid and
subsisting lien on the premises described in the
Mortgage.,

[N}

The due date of September 30, 1997 is hereby extended
to Deccmber 31, 2000,

4, The per anaum-interest rate on the Note shall be fixed
at 7.75%.

The parties hereto furtber mutually agree that all
provisions, stipulztions, potiers and covenants in the Note and in
the Mortgaye contained, except(as modified by this Modification
Agreement, shall stand and remair. unchanged and in full force and
effect for and during sald extended periocd, except only as
specifically varied or amended above; and further that in the
event of a failure to pay the same principal sum as hereln
provided, or to keep, fulfill or perform nuy or all of the
cavenants and agreements contained in the Moitgage, then the
whole of said principal sum shall, at the election of the holder
of the Note, become at once, withcut notice, dv4 and payable and
may be collected together with atl accrued interest and
ccllection costs thereon, in the same manner as 1ii this
rodification had not been granted, anything hereinbafere to the
contrary notwithstanding.

&I HTI6

It is expressly understood and agreed by and between the
parties hereto that the covenants and agreements herein contained
shall bind and inure to the benefit of the respective helirs,
:xecutors, administrators, legal representatives and assigns of
he sald parties hereto.




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

In witness whereof, the parties hereto have signed, sealed
and delivered this Modification Agreement as of the date first
written above. \

"Lendex"

P ool

RTT ~=

A
vfl
—_— / (é;fjéé%g;/zé;fif
s fke el e r%m/
[/f

STATE OF ILLINQIS )
188,
COQUNTY OF COCK )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public” incand fo sald County, in
the State aforesald, PO HEREBY CERTIFY/THAT Marl A Weekis.-
and C‘.C}ﬂuﬁi N grtindz of American dational Bank and Trust
Company of Chicago ("Lender"), personally kzown to me to be to be
*he same persons whose na es_pre subscribed +o the foregq}ng
instrument as such L? - and _j}ﬁﬁl% SR
respectively, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument
as their own free and voluntary acts, and as the fre¢ and
voluntary act of the Bank, for the uses and purposes tiierein set

forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this ‘w?fgiffi day of
RTINSV 19 o ., p
il ‘_;'" <

/

Notary Public

N / -'f . e
SZ.é? s/ 77 ";m,,Zé);.\,,CZ .

»

AT TS
) EASE -3




UNOFFICIAL COP! ‘-.




UNOFFICIAL COPY

“Rorrovwer”

AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST
COMPRNY OF CHIWO T 1y
put solely as. . usteeAs respid
rd
7
BY: /
K"-----..——// V
ITS:

This Instrument Is executed by th
ATTEST: . not oarsonally Dut solely as v’l‘r!n:sl'n-l:lmi'r?rbl‘l‘\!:\lm(!m:-:lul'}gn T::!mtl.;::;
e 4/1)4(/ L gower amd anlhority contereed upmr amt voshy -
o lhe and vostisd ook as o sueh
(/ (/// Lz--‘? EJ”L'UE:;““ fa l-.i.f.._';:-_.iy crderdond Sl apreed lh:uln;l lhe
a s .m:., Brienuilios,  tepreutibebons,  coveRants, nmh‘r'.
‘ ASSISTAN SECRE#:&W". ated agvevatents hersn ocede oon e pa) ol i
IS g e omlenaden by B seledeon i capacity ns T
AVE i ] peesumatly,  Hy peesoid hatahly m" f""""{n\i‘fl. rnt*ll';fjl;;]
?ﬂn‘i‘.w is ganmed byoor shall gt any bow b .'a:..-,'e.‘f‘rled nrl ..”:
preeatily  against Uu‘:llm.h:u an Qicassl o Ay wan uﬁ
iddemnty,  reprasontatio, cuvennt, uidertuking Ur‘nﬁrﬂz'

s

STATE OF ILLINOIS ) mont of the Trustee i s wnbraioent,
)SS|
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Priiic in and for said County, in
the State aforesald, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that Gl » teaom

personally known to me to be the --...ZV? S -
B oration, and

SRR R TANGIS, | el __,gg,:___uor —__ Cor

TCTALL WANG _, personally kt’%’own e to be thdooBTANT SECRETARY
of saig corporation, and personally kncwn to me to be the same
persons whose namas are subscribed to the toregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and 2PN hip Wledged
that as such 2 \f)b and -“f“‘@“‘“ﬂ '
they signed and Jelivered the sald instrument, snrsnant to

authority given by the Board of Directors of gsaia, corperation, as
rheir free and voluntary act, and as the free and veluntary act
of said corporation, for the uses and purposes there.n set forth.

Given'_{.mder my hand and n tarial seal, this 2@_ day ot
___febnacy , 192£-

3 A AAAALASMAL
”01' }‘ !(4’4“]) 31‘./‘114 ¢
BRIAM 1. HOSEY -
NOTARY PUSLIC STATE OF ILL!NOIBt 7
{ay Comenission Expiras 110195 -
R A AbAAAS Notary P@ic

110 KLY

. ;-;!ﬁ'_

Wl st )

b4
3

G




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"
TO
MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
DATED JANUARY 9, 1996

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 174 TO 17% (EXCEPT THE NORTHERLY 10 FEET THEREQF PER DOCUMENT
87L50325), BOTH INCLUSIVE IN CENTEX INDUSTRIAL PARK UNIT 13 BEING
A SUBDIVLISICN OF SECTION 26, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF
THE THIRD(PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Commonly Known 2s: 2121 LANDMEIER ROAD, ELK GROVE VILLAGE,
ILLINIIS

PIN Number: 08-26-304-043




UNOFFICIAL Cg!! I-




